Toronto

Fee Schedule 2024/2025 Internationsl
INTERNATIONAL VISA STUDENTS [FULL-TIME]

FEE DETAILS AMOUNT
REGISTRATION (NON-REFUNDABLE) $350
gE:D?ECQH-QIgL PROGRAM 8 Courses per Year $20,800
ADDITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL EACH COURSE $2,600

COURSES

HOMESTAY FEE

- 6 Months Minimum (NON-REFUNDABLE)
- Single Occupancy

from $1,495/month

(Total Care Program included*) - Placement Fee (one-time) $250
- Airport Pick-up (one-time) $150
ANNUAL ACTIVITY FEE - School Trips & Extracurricular Activities $750
(Excluding Meals)
TEXTBOOK RENTAL
& MATERIAL FEE For One School Year $300
SECURITY DEPOSIT School & Homestay (Refundable) $500
HEALTH INSURANCE 12 Months $660
- $200
CUSTODIANSHIP (students under 18) Legal Fees
- 12 Months $1,500

NOTE

1) All FEES are subject to change without prior notice.
2) For High School Program, textbooks are not included but rentals are available. All rented books must be returned
upon completion of the course.

3) Homestay includes single or double room, meal plan, and Internet access.
6 months stay is a minimum requirement for all regular students (non-refundable) except for short-term ESL students.
With the homestay total care program, there will be a designated school staff who monitors student homestay status
on a daily basis to resolve any issues if any.

4) Security deposit will be available 4 weeks after student completes the study program at TIA and/or moves out from
homestay without any further financial or damage claims.





